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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted October 15-28, 2018 with a random sample of -1,011—
adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of — 902— registered voters, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage
points.

Results for likely voters are based on a sample of — 675 -- survey respondents deemed most likely to vote in the
November 2018 General Election, according to a series of questions measuring current voting intentions and
past voting behavior. For results based on the sample of likely voters, the maximum margin of sampling error
is £5 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -458— Republicans and Republican leaning independents, the margin of
sampling error is £6 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —-496— Democrats and Democratic leaning independents, the margin of
sampling error is £6 percentage points.

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews
conducted in Spani


mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com

15.



Q.15 (DESERVES RE-ELECTION) CONTINUED

B. Most members of Congress

Yes, No, No Yes, No, No
deserves doesnot opinion deserves doesnot opinion
Registered Voters National Adults
2018 Oct 15-28 29 63 9 2018 Oct 15-28 32 59 9
2018 Apr 9-15 26 68 7 2018 Apr 9-15 27 65 7

2016 Jan 21-25 27 67 6 2016 Jan 21-25 29 64 7



Q.15 (DESERVES RE-ELECTION) CONTINUED
C. President Trump

Yes, No, No
deserves doesnot opinion

Registered Voters
2018 Oct 15-28 41 56 3
2018 Apr 9-15 37 59 3

For comparison: President Obama

Yes, No,
deserves  does not

National Adults
2018 Oct 15-28
2018 Apr 9-15

Yes, No, No
deserves doesnot opinion
41 57 3
36 61 4



